TECHNICAL DATA: 10/2024
Miniture downlight
LDI3/18 Range
Emergency Lighting Products Limited
Parbrook House, Gillmans Industrial Estate,
Natts Lane Billingshurst, West Sussex RH14 9EZ
Fax:
e-mail:

narrow beam across the width of a corridor and extremely wide
(batwing) distribution along the length of the corridor.
ORDER CODES Description
LDI3/18/W/WH Wide beam; White body
LDI3/18/C/WH ‘Corridor’ lens; White body
LDI3/18/W/BL Wide beam; Black body
LDI3/18/C/BL ‘Corridor’ lens; Black body
OPTIONS:
LDCK/425 Manual test emergency conversion kit – Module + NiCd battery
LM350D/K DALI emergency conversion kit – Module + NiCd battery
LM700D/K DALI emergency conversion kit – Module + LiFePO₄ battery
LDI3/18/C (‘Corridor’ beam)